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S&P500 -4.78% (3,041.31) NASDAQ -2.30% (9,588.81) DJIA -5.55% (25,6050.54)
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S&P/TSX Composite =3.77% (15,256.57)
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NIKKEI 225  -2.44% (22,305.48)

17V¢ NIYWNN Y1 72V ,'wnn D uoo 711 NN APyl 'w'y 0 noon N1 own 92 Nikkei -n 7 e
NI NYITAD NWYIRYA QTN IR DY TN 070700 7Y Nd7uUNN nINpEn 921 YW N NIXAISNn 10 wnn
JIYAY nyav nm

nXIwN .0.9% 7w nixinnn 1vxw nirtnnn nnv? 0.6% -2 nxinnn 9! n'7575 2020 7w pluxa 1van7 a“nn «
nniv? ,3.4% 2w nixidNN 19¥W NIFTANY? NN ,2.2% -2 XN (9 N7 TRNWXR n7apnn noIipnt

.2019 72w i vana 7.2% 7w nixipnn
Y2 0.1% 2w n7v nniv? 0.6% -2 T TpNWKR n72pNnn N9IpN? AXIYNL 7198 UTINY D' TAIVA DY«

0.7% 7w nT N7 17.7% -2 M TPNWR N7pnn N9Ipn? RN 7198 UTIN NIYTN NRDN NINTAY «

Yona

NT NN? 52.8% -2 1me TEnUR 27apn Noipnt ARIvN (IYXRD [1IM) 'Rn UTINY nndn o' nnta «
S7moKx1 48.3% v

T'7'T 171 "7V OIX
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MSCI EM -1.58% (987.01)
MSCI Asia Pacific -0.76% (145.92)
Shanghai Composite China -0.38% (2,919.74)
HANG SENG Index -1.89% (24,301.38)
India SENSEX Index -1.48% (33,780.89)
EM Eastern Europe -3.89% (149.77)
Russia‘s MICEX -1.75% (2,743.80)
MSCI EM Latin America (USD) -4.66% (1,959.31)
Brazil BOVESPA Index -1.95% (92,793.30)
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Currencies 12/06/2020 Weekly % MTD % YTD %
USDILS 3.4755 0.29% -1.02% 0.65%
EURILS 3.9106 -0.09% 0.32% 0.96%
GBPILS 4.3582 -0.94% 0.54% -4.87%
CHFILS 3.6490 1.18% -0.04% 2.22%
JPYILS 3.2365 2.19% -0.57% 1.81%
AUDILS 2.3861 -1.55% 1.98% -1.57%
CADILS 2.5577 -1.08% 0.36% -3.81%
EURUSD 1.1256 -0.32% 1.40% 0.38%
GBPUSD 1.2540 -1.01% 1.60% -5.41%
USDJPY 107.3800 -2.02% -0.42% -1.13%
AUDUSD 0.6866 -1.48% 2.98% -2.21%
CHFUSD 1.0500 1.05% 0.94% 1.62%
CADUSD 0.7360 -1.22% 1.39% -4.39%
NZDUSD 0.6445 -0.95% 3.87% -4.38%
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QQQ US Equity

BBIN US Equity

BBEU US Equity

BBJP US Equity

IVV US Equity

IGIB US Equity

FXU US Equity

VCIT US Equity

BND US Equity

SGOV US Equity

XLV US Equity

XLF US Equity

BIL US Equity

IEFA US Equity

IWM US Equity

FXH US Equity

SCHP US Equity

XLB US Equity

IEF US Equity

NEAR US Equity

(ETF) 70 nnmjpa n'wiaw 0'sod> nynn

(USD 'nama) 2020 2112 12 -7 pTiyn

INVESCO QQQ TRUST SERIES 1

JPM BETABUILDERS INTL EQTY

JPMORGAN BETABUILDERS EUROPE

JPMORGAN BETABUILDERS JAPAN

ISHARES CORE S&P 500 ETF

ISHARES INTERMEDIATE-TERM CO

FIRST TRUST UTILITIES ALPHAD

VANGUARD INT-TERM CORPORATE

VANGUARD TOTAL BOND MARKET

ISHARES 0-3 MONTH TREASURY BOND

HEALTH CARE SELECT SECTOR

FINANCIAL SELECT SECTOR SPDR

SPDR BBG BARC 1-3 MONTH TBIL

ISHARES CORE MSCI EAFE ETF

ISHARES RUSSELL 2000 ETF

FIRST TRUST HEALTH CARE ALPHA

SCHWAB U.S. TIPS ETF

MATERIALS SELECT SECTOR SPDR

ISHARES 7-10 YEAR TREASURY BOND

ISHARES SHORT MATURITY BOND

2,655,425,710

1,638,497,324

1,633,322,276

1,459,142,519

1,382,696,927

1,101,738,496

997,474,457

814,489,999

770,497,993

760,075,516

(2,156,146,013)

(2,056,229,892)

(1,716,181,418)

(1,433,500,004)

(1,262,152,499)

(1,039,238,377)

(896,765,121)

(887,498,739)

(814,958,983)

(799,811,511)
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